

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4096 OF 2007

SARDAR D.K.JADHAV(D) TR.LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF WEALTH TAX,M.P

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date: 5/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.Ganesh,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Triveni Potekar,Adv.
Mr. Parshant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Jitender Mohapatra,Adv.
Mr. Punit Jian,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG.
Mr. Ashok K.Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Y.P.Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. B.V.Balram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned to 13/2/2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER